~N o o b~

10

11

12
13
14

15

Pe3yabTaThl 3anibiBa 2019-2020 roaa:

Hama @amunus Uma

26.12
Caxapos Cepreit
Ha6usau Cepreit
Cpabonuaniy
Anekcannp
B/K MouceeB Anekcanip
B/Kk  Bepemeer JluHumn
B/k  Kapenun lanuun
B/K Tpomumit Bnagucnas
27.12
®omeHko Bukrop
28.1
2
HlaTtun Anexkcanap
AnekceeB Cepreit
Ky3nenos EBrenuit
TpembOa ['ennagmit
unos Opuit
beckiierko Anekceit
29.1
2

IITaraeBa TaTbsgHa

Ip

1963
1962

1966

2005
1998
2001
2000

1962

1985

1961

1969

1977
1971
1972

1968

Hacenennwtii nynkm Knyo
HeBuHHOMBICCK Karpan
Coun Karpan
Kybansb-
PocroB-Ha-/lox
Hlowy Macrepc
PocroB-na-Jlony JIMYHO
Pocros-na-/lony JIMYHO
PocroB-na-/lony JIMYHO
PocroB-na-/lony JIMYHO
Ky6anb-
HoBoanekcanipoBck
Macrepc
Ky0anb-
Kpacnoaa
P P Macrepc
Pocros-Ha-/lony JINYHO
bpurantuna
Pocros-Ha-/lony p
PocroB-na-Jlony JIUYHO
Pocros-na-Jlony JIUYHO
PocroB-na-/lony bpurantuna
Ky6anb-
Kpacuonap Y

Macrepc

Pesynrvmam,
M

3575
4220

4340

2835
4258
3845
3625

3050

4525

3600

3500

3400
3000
2100

3350
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

30.1

31.1

3.01

4.01

6.01

Hembsinenko FOpwuit

OBuapenko Cepreit
HecBetaeB Bnagien

CotHukoBa Enena

3a0010THBIA
Baneutun

Uyuaiikun Cepreit

CynpyHoB Banepuii

Cabanam Annpeit

Poinenkuna
Haranpsa

Pomtenkun Oner

Mopo3zoB Anekcanap

Pe3nukoB Anapeit

KennroxoBa Haranns

Koporkos Cepreii
Ko3snos Anekcanap

redpan TarbsHa

SAckoxyk Oner

1961

1951

1960

1968

1947

1968

1973

1978

1967

1967

1985

1980

1965

1967

1959

1953

1958

HoBopoccuiick

Kpacnonap

Hwwxnuit HoBropon

Kpacnonap

[TaxTeI

[TaxTeI

[TaxTeI
JIuneux

Kponorkuu

KponoTkun

Kanyra

Maiikon

SApocnasib

Kpacnonap
Boponex

I'enenmxuk

CeBacToI10J1b

Ky6ansb-
Macrepc

Kybansb-
Macrepc

Hynamu

Ky6ansb-
Macrepc

Ky6anb-
Macrepc

JIUMYHO

JIMYHO

KBCII
Ky6anb-

Macrepc

JIUNYHO

JIMYHO

JIUNYHO

KTK-
Macrepc

Ky6anb-
Macrepc

Crnaprax

Kybans-
Macrepc

TaBpuna
Macrepc

3200

3200

4150

3700

2900

3250

4050

4000

2900

2500

3275

2350

3200

3700

4160

2650

3700



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

7.01

B/K

B/K

B/K

Cyuunosa ['anuna

PoikenkoBa Maprapura

Knenanosa Enena

ITerpoBa Okcana

Manbsuesa Mapuna

Hynauk Dnshupa

I'punait Anekcanapa

bynon Ilonuna

bynon Enena

JIpicenko JImutpui

[TokpoBckmit
Jmurpuii

[TaBnorpanckui
Cepreit

bynon Anekcanap

becramstHoB
Muxaun

Tumuypun Pycnan

[MInax Esrenuit

T'urensman Anekceit

bynrakos Bimagumup

BbymreipeB AHTOH

1956

2004

1980

1977

1981

1969

1982

2004

1973

1976

1980

1975

1964

1985

2003

1990

1965

1957

1988

Capos

PocrtoB-Ha-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-Jlony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-Jlony

PocroB-na-/lony

PocroB-na-Jlony

PocroB-na-/lony

Atom

JUYHO

Kybans-
Macrepc

JIMYHO

JIMYHO

JIMYHO

JIUMYHO

JIMYHO

JIUMYHO

Ky6anb-
Macrepc

JIMYHO

JIUNYHO

Ky6anb-
Macrepc

JIUNYHO

JIUNYHO

JIUYHO

JIUNYHO

Kybans-
Macrepc

JIUNYHO

2700

4640

3985

3090

2890

2670

2365

2360

2185

3690

3385

3335

3325

3285

3200

3110

3035

2920

2415



52

53

54

55

56

S7

58

59

60

61

62

63

8.01

Uymauenko Jmurtpuii

Bypsk Jlronmuna

Tproxan JIro60Bb

Ocpkuna Exarepuna

OcpkuH bopuc

MexmyH Jlapuca

Mexuryn Cepreit

Konnpamos
Koucraatun

PrixoB Oster

KononsoxHbIN
Hukonait

JlroGapues
Anekcanap

Kynunawny ITaBen

1968

1963

1951

1961

1960

1970

1962

1976

1959

1949

1974

1983

CnaBsgHCK-Ha-
Ky6anu

CrnaBsiHCK-Ha-
Ky6anu

CnaBsgHCK-Ha-
Kybanu

CiaBsiHCK-Ha-
Ky6anu

CnaBsgHCK-Ha-
Kybanu

CraBsiHCK-Ha-
Ky6anu

CnaBsgHCK-Ha-
Kybanu

CraBsiHCK-Ha-
Ky6anu

CnaBsgHCK-Ha-
Kybanu

CraBsiHCK-Ha-
Ky6anu

CnaBgHCK-Ha-
Ky6anu

HoBopoccuiick

s Jlyumas
| OpraHmu3anus
- aKI[UU B

CrnaBsiHCKe-
Ha-KyOanmu!

JIUMYHO

JIUYHO

JIUMYHO

Kybans-
Macrepc

Ky0bans-
Macrepc

Kybans-
Macrepc

JIMYHO

barrepdusii
TUTIOC

JIMYHO

JIUNYHO

JIUMYHO

Kybans-
Macrepc

3225

2200

2350

2900

2725

3050

2750

3700

3100

2300

2550

4000
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75
76

77
78

79

9.01

10.01

11.0

12.0

13.0

14.0

Tabakosa Enena

I'puropeena Us

Ucromun
Aunekcannp

AnapeeB Jmutpuii

I'mnéBa Haranba

Mopo3zos Cepreit

I'pubakuna I"'anmuHa

KopotkoB Ocran

I'ybenko Anekcannp

Momuanosa
TaTtbpsgua

PrikoBckuii Cepreit

Kamunckuii Jles
I'onrapenko Ban

Hemnetisona Ban
HecBetaeB Bnamgien

KabanoBa
Csetiiana

1967

1974

1960

1963

1983

1950

1957

1993

1956

1984

1973

1989

1987

1970
1960

1961

MockBa

Boponex

Kpacnonap

CeBacTomoiin

Tyna

MockBa

MockBa

Kpacnonap

CrapoiepOnHOBCKas

Taranpor

[TaxTeI

[TaxThI
Hosouepkacck

PocroB-na-Jlony

Hwxuauit Horopon

Kpacnonap

TTOJIUDK
-MacCTCpC

Cnaprak

Kybansb-
Macrepc

TaBpuna
Macrepc

ApcenaJ

I'"OJINDK
-Mactepc

I'LIOJIUDK
-MacCTCpC

Ky6anb-
Macrepc

JIUNYHO

JIMYHO

JIUNYHO

JIUNYHO
JIUNYHO

JIUYHO

Hynamun

Ky6anb-
Macrepc

2950

3725

3360

3700

4075

2400

2200

3325

2800

3100

2365

4155

3800

2850
4402

3050



80

81

82
83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

Kpacusckas Upuna

Bapaaubsai Apryp
Hocos /Imutpuit

Becunna Csernana

Hcynosa Hatamus

MenbvuyakoB AHpeit

Knesakuna TarssgHa

Cubratynnus 3ydap

Crotkuna Enena

[TerpoB KoHncranTun

XanmuynnuH Buranuii

1993

1971

1973

1973

1958

1976

1973

1960

1974

1969

1960

CeBacTonolb 13{:]2?:;1?
KpacHomap l\I/iZf;:;;
Tepme TKBBC
[lepms MIKBBC
[lepmp MIKBBC
ITepmp JINYHO

ITepmb JUYHO

[lepms MIKBBC
Tlepmb TIKBBC
[lepms MIKBBC
ITepmpb JMYHO

3000

2000

3790

3270

3225

3075

2805

2760

2750

2500

2105



